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GCST MINI MEET #4 - 7/21/2025

Results - SESSION 1
 
Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCST-FL  6Thomas, Isla J1 52.54

 
Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCST-FL  6Thomas, Isla J1 56.91

 
Girls 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCST-FL  7Cress, Harper S1 23.59

GCST-FL  8Hagan, Rose M2 26.62

 
Girls 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCST-FL  8Hagan, Rose M1 30.55

GCST-FL  7Kuviarzin, Aleksandra--- NS

 
Girls 7-8 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCST-FL  8Hagan, Rose M1 40.58

GCST-FL  7Kuviarzin, Aleksandra--- NS

 
Girls 7-8 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCST-FL  8Hagan, Rose M1 33.67

GCST-FL  7Kuviarzin, Aleksandra--- NS

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCST-FL  7Rutherford, Fallyn M1 44.86

GCST-FL 10Mendez, Ariana A2 47.54

GCST-FL  6Thomas, Isla J3 1:00.37

GCST-FL  9Sanchez Bonano, Charlie K4 1:04.42

GCST-FL 10den Hartog, Sophia G5 1:06.91

GCST-FL  6Perez, Sofia6 1:08.03

GCST-FL 10Fitoria, Sofia M--- NS

GCST-FL  7Kuviarzin, Aleksandra--- NS

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCST-FL  7Rutherford, Fallyn M1 50.07

GCST-FL 10Mendez, Ariana A2 1:00.06

GCST-FL 10den Hartog, Sophia G3 1:09.56

GCST-FL  7Cress, Harper S4 1:13.75

GCST-FL  6Thomas, Isla J5 1:17.22

GCST-FL  6Perez, Sofia6 1:24.73

GCST-FL  9Sanchez Bonano, Charlie K7 1:30.22

GCST-FL 10Fitoria, Sofia M--- NS

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCST-FL 10den Hartog, Sophia G1 1:08.24

GCST-FL  7Rutherford, Fallyn M2 1:08.86

GCST-FL 10Mendez, Ariana A3 1:15.23

GCST-FL  6Perez, Sofia4 1:33.92

GCST-FL  9Sanchez Bonano, Charlie K5 1:39.28

GCST-FL  7Cress, Harper S6 1:49.21

GCST-FL 10Fitoria, Sofia M--- NS

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCST-FL 10Mendez, Ariana A1 56.08

GCST-FL  7Rutherford, Fallyn M2 56.90

GCST-FL 10den Hartog, Sophia G3 1:17.97

GCST-FL  9Sanchez Bonano, Charlie K4 1:21.07

GCST-FL  6Perez, Sofia5 1:21.86

GCST-FL  7Cress, Harper S6 1:23.56

GCST-FL 10Fitoria, Sofia M--- NS

 
Women 11 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCST-FL 12Loor, Taylor V1 47.54

GCST-FL 11Davis, Teagan J2 50.68

 
Women 11 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCST-FL 12Loor, Taylor V1 54.77

GCST-FL 11Davis, Teagan J--- NS

 
Women 11 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCST-FL 12Loor, Taylor V1 1:06.77

GCST-FL 11Davis, Teagan J--- NS

 
Women 11 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCST-FL 12Loor, Taylor V1 54.84

GCST-FL 11Davis, Teagan J--- NS

 
Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCST-FL  6Guthrie, Colton R1 48.83

GCST-FL  5Christiano, Trip G2 55.25

 
Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCST-FL  6Guthrie, Colton R1 55.07

GCST-FL  5Christiano, Trip G2 1:16.11

 
Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCST-FL  6Guthrie, Colton R1 1:04.32

 
Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCST-FL  6Guthrie, Colton R1 56.48

 
Boys 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCST-FL  7Feng, Sheldon1 27.31

 
Boys 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCST-FL  7Feng, Sheldon1 35.90

 
Boys 7-8 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCST-FL  7Loor, Carter R1 33.66

GCST-FL  7Loor, Cooper V2 38.94

GCST-FL  7Feng, Sheldon3 39.94
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Boys 7-8 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCST-FL  7Feng, Sheldon1 50.22

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCST-FL  9Boukhanov, Ivan S1 44.38

GCST-FL  8Bugriyev, John J2 48.59

GCST-FL 10Bugriyev, Joshua E3 48.82

GCST-FL 10Nguyen, Ken S4 50.68

GCST-FL  9Scott, Cam T5 50.99

GCST-FL  6Smith, Hudson R6 55.16

GCST-FL  7Loor, Carter R7 56.31

GCST-FL  7Loor, Cooper V8 1:03.38

GCST-FL  9Zhang, Simon9 x1:11.32

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCST-FL  9Boukhanov, Ivan S1 49.60

GCST-FL 10Nguyen, Ken S2 51.11

GCST-FL 10Bugriyev, Joshua E3 59.75

GCST-FL  8Bugriyev, John J4 1:01.54

GCST-FL  9Scott, Cam T5 1:10.15

GCST-FL  6Smith, Hudson R6 1:12.16

GCST-FL  7Loor, Cooper V7 1:18.75

GCST-FL  7Loor, Carter R8 1:26.35

GCST-FL  9Zhang, Simon9 x1:39.70

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCST-FL  8Bugriyev, John J1 1:02.53

GCST-FL  9Boukhanov, Ivan S2 1:05.15

GCST-FL 10Nguyen, Ken S3 1:05.43

GCST-FL  9Scott, Cam T4 1:11.26

GCST-FL 10Bugriyev, Joshua E5 1:14.78

GCST-FL  6Smith, Hudson R6 1:20.37

GCST-FL  9Zhang, Simon7 1:44.68

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCST-FL  9Boukhanov, Ivan S1 54.48

GCST-FL 10Bugriyev, Joshua E2 1:02.67

GCST-FL 10Nguyen, Ken S3 1:04.86

GCST-FL  9Scott, Cam T4 1:10.66

GCST-FL  8Bugriyev, John J5 1:17.42

GCST-FL  6Smith, Hudson R6 1:21.27

GCST-FL  9Zhang, Simon7 1:30.91

GCST-FL  7Loor, Carter R8 1:30.92

GCST-FL  7Loor, Cooper V9 x1:34.34

 
Men 11 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCST-FL 11Feng, Jonathan1 44.38

GCST-FL 11Walczak, Anthony A2 44.86

GCST-FL 11Bugriyev, Malachi G3 50.99

GCST-FL 12Michael, Maximus T--- NS

 
Men 11 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCST-FL 11Feng, Jonathan1 41.82

GCST-FL 11Walczak, Anthony A2 45.54

GCST-FL 11Bugriyev, Malachi G3 45.90

GCST-FL 12Michael, Maximus T--- NS

 
Men 11 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCST-FL 11Feng, Jonathan1 47.72

GCST-FL 11Walczak, Anthony A2 52.35

GCST-FL 11Bugriyev, Malachi G3 56.67

GCST-FL 12Michael, Maximus T--- NS

 
Men 11 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCST-FL 11Feng, Jonathan1 41.70

GCST-FL 11Walczak, Anthony A2 45.82

GCST-FL 11Bugriyev, Malachi G3 45.92

GCST-FL 12Michael, Maximus T--- NS


